
MAHARAJA SAWAI BHAWANI SINGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR
PERIODIC TEST II (2024-25)

CLASS IX
DATESHEET

Date Day Subject

02-09-2024 Monday Science

03-09-2024 Tuesday Preparatory Leave

04-09-2024 Wednesday Social Science

05-09-2024 Thursday Preparatory Leave

06-09-2024 Friday Hindi / French

07-09-2024 Saturday Preparatory Leave

08-09-2024 Sunday -

09-09-2024 Monday Mathematics

10-09-2024 Tuesday Preparatory Leave

11-09-2024 Wednesday Artificial Intelligence / Marketing & Sales

12-09-2024 Thursday Preparatory Leave

13-09-2024 Friday Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday)

14-09-2024 Saturday English

Note:

• 31-08-2024 : Preparatory Leave.
• School Timings from 02-09-2024 to 14-09-2024: 7:50 am to 11:00 am
• Regular School Timings will be followed from 17-09-2024: 7:50 am to 2:00 pm
• Practicals - Artificial Intelligence / Marketing & Sales : 17-09-2024 & 18-09-2024
• No Exam will be taken at an earlier or later date.



MAHARAJA SAWAI BHAWANI SINGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR
PERIODIC TEST II (2024-25)

CLASS X
DATESHEET

Date Day Subject

02-09-2024 Monday Social Science

03-09-2024 Tuesday Preparatory Leave

04-09-2024 Wednesday Mathematics

05-09-2024 Thursday Preparatory Leave

06-09-2024 Friday English

07-09-2024 Saturday Preparatory Leave

08-09-2024 Sunday -

09-09-2024 Monday Science

10-09-2024 Tuesday Preparatory Leave

11-09-2024 Wednesday Information Technology

12-09-2024 Thursday Preparatory Leave

13-09-2024 Friday Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday)

14-09-2024 Saturday Hindi / French

Note:

• 31-08-2024 Preparatory Leave.
• School Timings from 02-09-2024 to 14-09-2024: 7:50 am to 11:00 am
• Regular School Timings will be followed from 17-09-2024: 7:50 am to 2:00 pm
• Practical Information Technology :

XA & XB: 19-09-2024
XC & XD: 20-09-2024

• No Exam will be taken at an earlier or later date.


